
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 

301 
346 
355 
365 
337 
310 
320 
312 
303 
391 
321 
444 
415 
471 
394 

Class 

SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
MASTER 
MASTER 
MASTER 
SENIOR 

Name 

Kamal  Agha 
Khaled saab 
Abdelrahman Fraij 
Patrick Debattista 
Fahad Al Khaled 
Lewis Smith 
Abdullah Al Rawahi 
Saqir Al Qassemi 
Zack Scoular 
Sebastian Murray 
Matthew Wells 
Sultan Suroor(N) 
Jairo Jesus 
Walid K. 
Alex Wareing 

Laps 

4 
4 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
3 
3 
4 
7 
7 
4 
3 

Best Tm 

46.727 
46.736 
46.746 
46.871 
47.058 
47.075 
47.100 
47.113 
47.572 
47.707 
48.349 
48.654 
49.374 
50.154 

1:03.983 

Diff 

0.009 
0.019 
0.144 
0.331 
0.348 
0.373 
0.386 
0.845 
0.980 
1.622 
1.927 
2.647 
3.427 

17.256 

Last Tm 

46.727 
46.736 
46.746 
46.871 
47.073 
47.075 
47.119 
47.113 
47.572 
47.707 
48.349 
49.875 
49.396 
50.154 

1:36.195 

Total Tm 

7:23.928 
7:23.416 
7:34.092 
7:35.827 
7:29.613 
7:32.688 
7:38.863 
7:39.325 
6:32.103 
6:30.072 
7:04.728 
7:19.041 
7:18.441 
4:50.090 
7:18.823 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official Result 
Kart No 394 , 303 & 391 - Fastest Lap Invalidated 

Printed: 11/13/2021 5:10:32 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Sharjah Kart Track 

IAME SERIES UAE ROUND 3 

Senior/ Master 

Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 10:30:00 

SHARJAH KART TRACK 1.159 km 

11/13/2021 10:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

301 

303 

320 

346 

391 

365 

310 

312 

321 

415 

444 

337 

355 

394 

471 

Class 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

MASTER 

MASTER 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

MASTER 

Name 

Kamal  Agha 

Zack Scoular 

Abdullah Al Rawahi 

Khaled saab 

Sebastian Murray 

Patrick Debattista 

Lewis Smith 

Saqir Al Qassemi 

Matthew Wells 

Jairo Jesus 

Sultan Suroor(N) 

Fahad Al Khaled 

Abdelrahman Fraij 

Alex Wareing 

Walid K. 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

11 

10 

6 

Best Tm 

46.661 

46.840 

46.806 

46.764 

46.944 

46.832 

46.937 

47.041 

48.099 

48.967 

48.602 

47.440 

46.939 

47.720 

48.865 

Diff 

3.748 

8.352 

1.440 

8.458 

8.535 

8.729 

8.920 

23.611 

30.094 

34.680 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Total Tm 

11:37.127 

11:40.875 

11:45.479 

11:38.567 

11:45.585 

11:45.662 

11:45.856 

11:46.047 

12:00.738 

12:07.221 

12:11.807 

11:53.549 

10:01.153 

9:33.363 

6:20.123 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  

Official Result 
Kart No 321 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push Back Front Bumper 
Kart No 346 - 2 Grid Position Penalty - Gaining An Unfair Advantage 

Printed: 11/13/2021 5:10:56 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Sharjah Kart Track 

Margin of Victory 

3.748 

Avg. Speed 

77.807 

Best Lap Tm 

46.661 

Best Speed 

89.419 

Best Lap by 

301 - Kamal  Agha 

 

IAME SERIES UAE ROUND 3 

Senior/ Master 

Heat 

Race (13 Laps) started at 11:54:25 

SHARJAH KART TRACK 1.159 km 

11/13/2021 11:45 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

346 

301 

365 

320 

337 

394 

310 

303 

391 

312 

321 

415 

444 

471 

355 

Class 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

SENIOR 

Name 

Khaled saab 

Kamal  Agha 

Patrick Debattista 

Abdullah Al Rawahi 

Fahad Al Khaled 

Alex Wareing 

Lewis Smith 

Zack Scoular 

Sebastian Murray 

Saqir Al Qassemi 

Matthew Wells 

Jairo Jesus 

Sultan Suroor(N) 

Walid K. 

Abdelrahman Fraij 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

4 

3 

Best Tm 

46.946 

46.775 

47.013 

46.859 

46.851 

47.133 

47.155 

46.931 

46.818 

47.603 

48.138 

48.845 

48.880 

49.439 

47.641 

Diff 

1.014 

3.786 

3.986 

4.190 

9.404 

9.417 

10.407 

12.102 

15.700 

27.361 

31.681 

36.238 

DNF 

DNF 

Total Tm 

12:40.200 

12:41.214 

12:43.986 

12:44.186 

12:44.390 

12:49.604 

12:49.617 

12:50.607 

12:52.302 

12:55.900 

13:07.561 

13:11.881 

13:16.438 

4:15.446 

3:17.143 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
1  
2  
3  

Kart No 303 -  3 Seconds Penalty - Partly Tram Line 
Official Result 
Kart No 391 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push Back Front Bumper 

Printed: 11/13/2021 5:11:12 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Sharjah Kart Track 

Margin of Victory 

1.014 

Avg. Speed 

82.328 

Best Lap Tm 

46.775 

Best Speed 

89.201 

Best Lap by 

301 - Kamal  Agha 

 

IAME SERIES UAE ROUND 3 

Senior/ Master 

Pre Finals 

Race (15 Laps) started at 14:37:37 

SHARJAH KART TRACK 1.159 km 

11/13/2021 14:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Not classified 

DQ 

No. 

346 

355 

301 

303 

394 

310 

365 

337 

312 

321 

415 

444 

471 

320 

391 

Class 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

Name 

Khaled saab 

Abdelrahman Fraij 

Kamal  Agha 

Zack Scoular 

Alex Wareing 

Lewis Smith 

Patrick Debattista 

Fahad Al Khaled 

Saqir Al Qassemi 

Matthew Wells 

Jairo Jesus 

Sultan Suroor(N) 

Walid K. 

Abdullah Al Rawahi 

Sebastian Murray 

Laps 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

15 

16 

Best Tm 

46.783 

46.949 

46.733 

46.914 

47.038 

46.942 

46.881 

47.177 

47.754 

48.267 

48.799 

48.741 

49.411 

47.023 

46.683 

Diff 

1.203 

4.361 

5.271 

5.542 

5.946 

6.025 

8.240 

18.517 

23.274 

31.123 

31.685 

45.009 

1 Lap 

DQ 

Total Tm 

14:04.338 

14:05.541 

14:08.699 

14:09.609 

14:09.880 

14:10.284 

14:10.363 

14:12.578 

14:22.855 

14:27.612 

14:35.461 

14:36.023 

14:49.347 

14:15.681 

14:14.550 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  

Official  Result 
Kart No 391,312 & 301 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push  Back Front Bumper 
Kart No 391 - DQ - Scrutineers Non Compliance Report 

Printed: 11/13/2021 5:40:34 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Sharjah Kart Track 

Margin of Victory 

1.203 

Avg. Speed 

79.066 

Best Lap Tm 

46.733 

Best Speed 

89.282 

Best Lap by 

301 - Kamal  Agha 

 

IAME SERIES UAE ROUND 3 

Senior/ Master 

Final 

Race (16 Laps) started at 16:11:34 

SHARJAH KART TRACK 1.159 km 

11/13/2021 16:00 


